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DSC vs Cumberland Valley Aquatic Club - 6/10/2023

Results - All
 
Event 1  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:25.36CVAC-MA

1) Svirbly, Gus A 8 2) Klepeiss, Connor J 8

3) Nguyen, Maddox X 8 4) Kommireddy, Advik 8

49.99 1:25.36

B2 1:56.56CVAC-MA

1) Agarwal, Vihaan 7 2) Satheesh, Judah N 8

3) Wilson, Sebastian J 8 4) Singireddy, Divith 7

1:08.04 1:56.56

C3 2:13.63CVAC-MA

1) Hoffman, Tyler 8 2) Nguyen, Bode V 7

3) Sieg, Ben 8 4) Vig, Ansh 8

1:19.01 2:13.63

 
Event 2  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:41.16DSC

1) Hallam, Mia C 8 2) Ravo, Adalynn G 8

3) Weld, Mallory E 8 4) Smith, Eden V 8

54.80 1:41.16

A2 1:55.91CVAC-MA

1) Erskine, Emma 8 2) Roth, Evie I 8

3) Rai, Veronica 8 4) Marchioli, Anna 6

1:05.49 1:55.91

B--- DQDSC

1) Bankoske, Harper N 6 2) Steel, Ruby G 8

3) Raczkowski, Piper L 7 4) Fitzkee, Mira J 7

51.80 DQ

 
Event 3  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:50.86CVAC-MA

1) Singer, Aaron M 9 2) Laws, Carson M 10

3) Cottingham, Grant W 10 4) Chandan, Aadhya 10

46.26 1:35.87 2:13.76 2:50.86

B2 3:03.96DSC

1) Shaw, Elliott 10 2) Sentz, Gus 10

3) Ravo, Lucas A 10 4) Appleby, Connor R 10

50.82 1:40.28 2:27.54 3:03.96

A--- DQDSC

1) Gaultney, Jack R 9 2) Diehl, William B 9

3) Weld, Colin J 10 4) Herman, Landry R 10

45.87 1:28.53 2:07.08 DQ

 
Event 4  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:39.51DSC

1) Krebs, Giuliana N 10 2) Trump, Caroline A 10

3) McCarthy, Summer B 10 4) Zinn, Sophia R 10

43.43 1:24.83 2:05.48 2:39.51

A2 3:10.24CVAC-MA

1) Bender, Addy R 10 2) Cramer, Hadley V 10

3) Sporcic, Sydney K 10 4) Roush, Braylee E 9

45.72 1:43.63 2:31.80 3:10.24

 
Event 5  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:30.72CVAC-MA

1) Gochenour, Rylan J 11 2) Gundurao, Krishna 11

3) Roush, Barlin L 12 4) Freeman, Sam R 11

35.24 1:16.80 2:00.02 2:30.72

A--- DQDSC

1) Lloyd, Levi A 10 2) Gamble, Jackson B 10

3) Sines, Cooper J 10 4) Yahubov, Rustam J 9

1:33.87 2:25.27 3:20.33 DQ

 
Event 6  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:13.76CVAC-MA

1) Bender, Izzy R 12 2) Ruiz, Isabella 11

3) Laws, Nadine 12 4) Ruiz, Josy 12

33.29 1:14.59 1:47.31 2:13.76

A2 2:19.92DSC

1) Pool, Ryan M 11 2) Brown, Emma S 12

3) Brown, Maci L 11 4) Fitzkee, Ella L 12

36.03 1:13.83 1:48.57 2:19.92

B3 2:28.95CVAC-MA

1) Wilson, Lily F 11 2) Klepeiss, Faith 12

3) Enck, Lyla G 11 4) Verma, Sam 11

37.91 1:16.75 1:56.00 2:28.95

C4 2:58.56CVAC-MA

1) Rissinger, Abbie V 11 2) Kim, Allie 12

3) Socks, Ainsley L 12 4) Jurcik, Callie A 12

47.13 1:37.33 2:22.37 2:58.56

 
Event 7  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:58.48CVAC-MA

1) Singer, Evan J 13 2) Falcone, Nico J 14

3) Pesavento, Will A 14 4) Staykov, Dylan A 14

31.95 1:06.12 1:33.46 1:58.48

A2 3:11.52DSC

1) Kovaleski, Noah L 12 2) Lipp, Ephraim 12

3) Tyson, Carter G 13 4) McMurray, Ryan L 13

47.89 1:51.52 2:34.15 3:11.52

 
Event 8  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:07.40CVAC-MA

1) Graziano, Nessa R 13 2) Nguyen, Sofie L 13

3) Erhard, Holden E 14 4) Dwyer, Petra R 13

31.85 1:07.69 1:40.16 2:07.40

A2 3:11.75DSC

1) Bean, Sophia M 11 2) Lau, Makayla 12

3) Kunkel, Gabby 14 4) Lloyd, Charlotte 12

47.38 1:39.57 2:21.77 3:11.75

 
Event 9  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:52.07CVAC-MA

1) Pion, Avery J 17 2) Groh, Bode I 15

3) Chang, Jonathan H 17 4) Socks, David M 15

30.59 1:02.38 1:28.18 1:52.07
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Event 10  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:02.37CVAC-MA

1) Cornfield, Keira A 16 2) Chang, Katie N 15

3) Buckman, Addison Q 15 4) Cramer, Aubrey G 15

32.76 1:06.00 1:34.15 2:02.37

B2 2:13.41CVAC-MA

1) Hancock, Caroline R 15 2) McCann, Callie L 16

3) Graziano, Juliana R 15 4) Hoover, Elena M 15

33.84 1:11.00 1:41.76 2:13.41

A3 2:31.21DSC

1) Babcock, Rory 15 2) Reid, Abbey 15

3) Klinedinst, Marley 15 4) Herdson, Anna R 15

36.66 1:17.20 1:57.43 2:31.21

 
Event 11  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSC 101 1:23.78Weld, Colin J

39.43 1:23.78

DSC  92 1:26.87Diehl, William B

44.24 1:26.87

CVAC-MA 103 1:43.06Hoffman, Gabe A

49.22 1:43.06

DSC 104 1:47.28Ravo, Lucas A

47.37 1:47.28

CVAC-MA 105 1:47.93Laws, Carson M

51.85 1:47.93

CVAC-MA  9--- DQVillamar, Leonardo L

49.27 DQ

 
Event 12  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSC 101 1:26.43Krebs, Giuliana N

40.01 1:26.43

CVAC-MA 102 1:29.66Graziano, Stacia R

43.48 1:29.66

DSC 103 1:32.04Zinn, Sophia R

42.32 1:32.04

CVAC-MA 104 1:37.68Falcone, Gaby E

43.02 1:37.68

CVAC-MA 105 1:46.11Sporcic, Sydney K

48.10 1:46.11

DSC 106 1:49.86Raczkowski, Peyton L

47.60 1:49.86

 
Event 13  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVAC-MA 121 1:08.87Sporcic, Hunter A

31.61 1:08.87

CVAC-MA 122 1:23.07Barnes, Landon G

37.77 1:23.07

CVAC-MA 113 1:27.12Gundurao, Krishna

41.19 1:27.12

DSC 124 1:53.97Lipp, Ephraim

53.27 1:53.97

DSC 105 1:57.93Shaw, Elliott

53.92 1:57.93

CVAC-MA 11--- XDQKim, Aaron

54.78 DQ

 
Event 14  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVAC-MA 121 1:13.41Ruiz, Josy

34.76 1:13.41

DSC 112 1:18.98Pool, Ryan M

35.36 1:18.98

CVAC-MA 113 1:20.96Ruiz, Isabella

40.58 1:20.96

CVAC-MA 124 1:21.56Klepeiss, Faith

38.60 1:21.56

DSC 125 1:25.88Stiles, Delaney E

38.38 1:25.88

DSC 116 1:58.37Bean, Sophia M

51.54 1:58.37

CVAC-MA 11--- X1:27.86Lee, Eliana K

41.93 1:27.86

CVAC-MA 12--- X1:37.61Kim, Allie

 
Event 15  Boys 13-14 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVAC-MA 141 1:05.53Staykov, Dylan A

29.64 1:05.53

CVAC-MA 142 1:10.19Falcone, Nico J

34.39 1:10.19

DSC 133 1:11.04Mastromatteo, Max D

32.47 1:11.04

CVAC-MA 134 1:11.26Singer, Evan J

33.62 1:11.26

DSC 145 1:15.18Appleby, Jacob

33.86 1:15.18

DSC 136 1:16.41Allen, Jackson G

35.37 1:16.41

 
Event 16  Girls 13-14 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVAC-MA 131 1:09.14Nguyen, Sofie L

33.01 1:09.14

DSC 142 1:11.99Brown, Ariana

32.57 1:11.99

DSC 143 1:12.21Hughes, Lauren

34.91 1:12.21

CVAC-MA 144 1:15.67Erhard, Holden E

34.80 1:15.67

CVAC-MA 145 1:20.93Kahlenborn, Mary Ann A

37.03 1:20.93

DSC 146 1:29.70Kunkel, Gabby

41.67 1:29.70

 
Event 17  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVAC-MA 171 57.13Chang, Jonathan H

26.23 57.13

DSC 182 58.62Stiles, Cooper J

27.36 58.62

CVAC-MA 153 1:01.38Groh, Bode I

29.23 1:01.38
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(Event 17  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSC 144 1:01.67Anderson, Arijah P

27.76 1:01.67

 
Event 18  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVAC-MA 151 1:07.43Buckman, Addison Q

30.98 1:07.43

CVAC-MA 152 1:08.99Cramer, Aubrey G

31.61 1:08.99

CVAC-MA 153 1:10.98Graziano, Juliana R

33.47 1:10.98

DSC 154 1:14.62Brown, Sydney

33.73 1:14.62

DSC 155 1:22.16Reid, Abbey

38.12 1:22.16

DSC 15--- DQAltland, Myla J

40.57 DQ

 
Event 19  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVAC-MA  81 15.51Nguyen, Maddox X

CVAC-MA  82 19.49Wilson, Sebastian J

CVAC-MA  83 21.37Svirbly, Gus A

DSC  74 27.65Ventura, Harrison T

CVAC-MA  8--- X20.15Kommireddy, Advik

CVAC-MA  8--- X21.45Sieg, Ben

CVAC-MA  7--- X29.43Singireddy, Divith

CVAC-MA  8--- X29.48Vig, Ansh

CVAC-MA  8--- X29.59Hoffman, Tyler

CVAC-MA  7--- X35.25Agarwal, Vihaan

 
Event 20  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSC  81 20.08Steel, Ruby G

CVAC-MA  82 20.47Rai, Veronica

CVAC-MA  83 24.38Woodward, Kaylin

CVAC-MA  64 24.81Marchioli, Anna

DSC  85 29.59Smith, Eden V

DSC  66 35.22Bankoske, Harper N

CVAC-MA  8--- X28.88Furr, Julianne K

DSC  7--- X31.85Raczkowski, Piper L

DSC  7--- X36.78Fitzkee, Mira J

DSC  5--- X41.04Wabnik, Maddie I

 
Event 21  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVAC-MA 101 31.66Cottingham, Grant W

DSC 102 33.22Herman, Landry R

DSC  93 36.26Gaultney, Jack R

CVAC-MA 104 39.01Chandan, Aadhya

CVAC-MA  95 42.46Singer, Aaron M

DSC 106 42.92Bingham, Jackson R

CVAC-MA  9--- X47.21Socks, Brendan A

CVAC-MA 10--- X48.81Iyer, Paarth

 
Event 22  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSC 101 32.12Trump, Caroline A

CVAC-MA 102 34.56Graziano, Stacia R

CVAC-MA 103 36.52Roth, Lily A

CVAC-MA 104 38.67Nguyen, Maile T

DSC  95 42.83Zinn, Jocelyn T

DSC 106 46.01Wojcik, Natalie

CVAC-MA 10--- X44.11Rajput, Ambar

CVAC-MA 10--- X45.13Bender, Addy R

CVAC-MA 10--- X46.47Cramer, Delaney C

 
Event 23  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVAC-MA 11*1 30.60Getz, Ryder E

CVAC-MA 12*1 30.60Cottingham, Landyn M

CVAC-MA 113 31.68Gochenour, Rylan J

DSC 124 37.93Kovaleski, Noah L

DSC 105 54.57Gamble, Jackson B

DSC 106 57.54Lloyd, Levi A

CVAC-MA 11--- X34.69Navandar, Aneesh

CVAC-MA 11--- X41.17Kim, Aaron

CVAC-MA 11--- X45.57Kadam, Krushna

 
Event 24  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVAC-MA 121 27.97Laws, Nadine

CVAC-MA 122 29.63Bender, Izzy R

DSC 123 31.99Fitzkee, Ella L

CVAC-MA 124 32.74Klepeiss, Faith

DSC 115 33.13Brown, Maci L

DSC 126 34.94Salla, Rachel

CVAC-MA 11--- X34.16Lee, Eliana K

CVAC-MA 11--- X34.29Kadam, Aanandi R

CVAC-MA 11--- X34.44Enck, Lyla G

CVAC-MA 12--- X35.43Jurcik, Callie A

CVAC-MA 12--- X36.78Kim, Allie

CVAC-MA 12--- X36.79Socks, Ainsley L

CVAC-MA 11--- X37.24Rissinger, Abbie V

DSC 11--- X43.14Bean, Sophia M

DSC 12--- X46.60Lloyd, Charlotte

DSC 11--- XDQHood, Maggey G

 
Event 25  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVAC-MA 141 24.69Pesavento, Will A

CVAC-MA 142 26.26Manduri, Mohit

DSC 143 26.56Deitch, Alex

CVAC-MA 144 27.66Falcone, Nico J

DSC 135 32.02Tyson, Carter G

DSC 136 39.66McMurray, Ryan L

 
Event 26  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVAC-MA 131 27.57Dwyer, Petra R

CVAC-MA 132 27.89Graziano, Nessa R

DSC 143 28.65Stiles, Lexa

DSC 134 31.17Hill, Elizabeth B

CVAC-MA 145 32.34Hudson, Lauren G

DSC 146 33.29Kunkel, Gabby
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Event 27  Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVAC-MA 151 24.01Socks, David M

CVAC-MA 172 24.71Pion, Avery J

DSC 153 25.21Barlow, Charley H

DSC 184 25.60Balderson, Christopher

 
Event 28  Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVAC-MA 151 27.25Chang, Katie N

CVAC-MA 152 28.32Buckman, Addison Q

CVAC-MA 153 29.66Hancock, Caroline R

DSC 154 30.15Reid, Abbey

DSC 155 33.77Herdson, Anna R

DSC 156 35.70Altland, Myla J

 
Event 29  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVAC-MA  81 18.90Nguyen, Maddox X

CVAC-MA  82 22.46Svirbly, Gus A

CVAC-MA  83 23.66Wilson, Sebastian J

DSC  74 29.10Ventura, Harrison T

CVAC-MA  8--- X24.89Kommireddy, Advik

CVAC-MA  8--- X31.14Hoffman, Tyler

CVAC-MA  8--- X36.30Vig, Ansh

CVAC-MA  7--- X37.21Agarwal, Vihaan

 
Event 30  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSC  81 21.39Hallam, Mia C

CVAC-MA  82 23.81Erskine, Emma

DSC  83 26.22Ravo, Adalynn G

CVAC-MA  84 26.90Roth, Evie I

DSC  65 33.15Bankoske, Harper N

CVAC-MA  86 33.25Furr, Julianne K

CVAC-MA  8--- X29.90Woodward, Kaylin

DSC  7--- X33.12Fitzkee, Mira J

CVAC-MA  6--- X39.00Marchioli, Anna

DSC  8--- X39.91Smith, Eden V

DSC  7--- X41.35Raczkowski, Piper L

DSC  5--- X42.77Wabnik, Maddie I

 
Event 31  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVAC-MA 101 38.97Cottingham, Grant W

CVAC-MA  92 47.67Singer, Aaron M

DSC  93 47.75Gaultney, Jack R

DSC 104 50.25Sines, Cooper J

DSC 105 52.08Shaw, Elliott

CVAC-MA  96 53.06Socks, Brendan A

CVAC-MA  9--- X47.52Villamar, Leonardo L

CVAC-MA 10--- X1:03.55Iyer, Paarth

 
Event 32  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSC 101 40.04Krebs, Giuliana N

CVAC-MA 102 43.97Falcone, Gaby E

CVAC-MA 103 47.27Nguyen, Maile T

CVAC-MA 104 48.11Bender, Addy R

DSC  95 54.42Zinn, Jocelyn T

DSC 106 58.51Wojcik, Natalie

CVAC-MA  9--- X43.42Roush, Braylee E

CVAC-MA  9--- X46.97Singh, Saakhi

CVAC-MA 10--- X55.18Cramer, Delaney C

 
Event 33  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVAC-MA 111 36.43Gochenour, Rylan J

CVAC-MA 122 38.57Cottingham, Landyn M

CVAC-MA 113 39.42Getz, Ryder E

DSC 124 46.57Kovaleski, Noah L

DSC 105 47.46Sentz, Gus

CVAC-MA 12--- X38.32Roush, Barlin L

CVAC-MA 11--- X38.73Freeman, Sam R

CVAC-MA 11--- X50.08Kim, Aaron

DSC  9--- DQYahubov, Rustam J

CVAC-MA 11--- XDQKadam, Krushna

 
Event 34  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSC 121 33.32Brown, Emma S

CVAC-MA 122 33.41Bender, Izzy R

CVAC-MA 113 38.14Wilson, Lily F

CVAC-MA 114 38.63Ruiz, Isabella

DSC 125 40.88Salla, Rachel

DSC 126 55.39Lau, Makayla

CVAC-MA 11--- X40.20Enck, Lyla G

CVAC-MA 12--- X42.81Kim, Allie

CVAC-MA 12--- X42.83Socks, Ainsley L

CVAC-MA 11--- X44.98Kadam, Aanandi R

 
Event 35  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVAC-MA 141 31.17Pesavento, Will A

CVAC-MA 132 32.19Singer, Evan J

CVAC-MA 143 33.46Lee, Junhee J

DSC 144 34.07Appleby, Jacob

DSC 135 36.59Allen, Jackson G

DSC 136 43.66McMurray, Ryan L

 
Event 36  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVAC-MA 131 31.71Graziano, Nessa R

DSC 142 32.58Brown, Ariana

CVAC-MA 143 34.35Erhard, Holden E

DSC 134 37.49Hill, Elizabeth B

CVAC-MA 145 38.54Kahlenborn, Mary Ann A

DSC 12--- DQLloyd, Charlotte

 
Event 37  Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVAC-MA 171 27.34Chang, Jonathan H

DSC 152 29.00Barlow, Charley H

CVAC-MA 173 29.97Pion, Avery J

DSC 184 30.20Balderson, Christopher

 
Event 38  Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVAC-MA 151 30.52Buckman, Addison Q
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(Event 38  Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVAC-MA 162 33.07Cornfield, Keira A

CVAC-MA 153 33.89Cramer, Aubrey G

DSC 154 36.70Babcock, Rory

DSC 155 39.57Reid, Abbey

DSC 156 44.43Herdson, Anna R

CVAC-MA 15--- X33.91Hancock, Caroline R

 
Event 39  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVAC-MA 101 1:10.31Cottingham, Grant W

33.69 1:10.31

DSC 102 1:16.79Herman, Landry R

36.30 1:16.79

DSC 103 1:27.71Appleby, Connor R

40.03 1:27.71

DSC 104 1:28.12Sines, Cooper J

43.44 1:28.12

CVAC-MA 105 1:30.51Chandan, Aadhya

42.78 1:30.51

CVAC-MA 106 1:37.56Laws, Carson M

46.60 1:37.56

CVAC-MA  9--- X1:35.01Villamar, Leonardo L

44.35 1:35.01

 
Event 40  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVAC-MA 101 1:21.16Roth, Lily A

36.78 1:21.16

DSC 102 1:22.93McCarthy, Summer B

36.92 1:22.93

CVAC-MA 103 1:23.60Falcone, Gaby E

38.94 1:23.60

CVAC-MA 104 1:32.27Cramer, Hadley V

43.90 1:32.27

DSC 105 1:36.11Raczkowski, Peyton L

1:36.31 1:36.11

DSC 106 2:01.69Wojcik, Natalie

52.57 2:01.69

 
Event 41  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVAC-MA 111 1:09.25Getz, Ryder E

34.01 1:09.25

CVAC-MA 112 1:11.34Gochenour, Rylan J

33.90 1:11.34

CVAC-MA 123 1:12.48Cottingham, Landyn M

1:12.55 1:12.48

DSC 104 1:31.50Bingham, Jackson R

42.38 1:31.50

DSC 125 1:31.88Kovaleski, Noah L

42.58 1:31.88

DSC  96 1:59.56Yahubov, Rustam J

53.76 1:59.56

CVAC-MA 11--- X1:12.91Freeman, Sam R

34.05 1:12.91

CVAC-MA 12--- X1:20.47Roush, Barlin L

36.19 1:20.47

 
Event 42  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVAC-MA 121 59.26Ruiz, Josy

28.76 59.26

CVAC-MA 122 1:03.81Laws, Nadine

30.38 1:03.81

CVAC-MA 123 1:06.64Bender, Izzy R

31.56 1:06.64

DSC 124 1:11.66Fitzkee, Ella L

33.43 1:11.66

DSC 125 1:12.06Stiles, Delaney E

33.79 1:12.06

DSC 116 1:17.83Brown, Maci L

36.44 1:17.83

 
Event 43  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVAC-MA 141 56.44Staykov, Dylan A

27.19 56.44

CVAC-MA 142 59.52Manduri, Mohit

28.31 59.52

CVAC-MA 133 1:00.77Singer, Evan J

29.28 1:00.77

DSC 144 1:01.25Deitch, Alex

1:01.41 1:01.25

DSC 135 1:11.86Tyson, Carter G

34.21 1:11.86

DSC 136 1:24.75McMurray, Ryan L

38.45 1:24.75

 
Event 44  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVAC-MA 131 1:01.80Dwyer, Petra R

29.55 1:01.80

DSC 142 1:02.26Hughes, Lauren

30.58 1:02.26

DSC 143 1:04.77Stiles, Lexa

30.87 1:04.77

DSC 134 1:10.77Hill, Elizabeth B

33.94 1:10.77

CVAC-MA 145 1:11.01Erhard, Holden E

33.22 1:11.01

CVAC-MA 146 1:12.61Hudson, Lauren G

34.43 1:12.61

 
Event 45  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVAC-MA 171 50.01Chang, Jonathan H

23.96 50.01

CVAC-MA 152 53.55Socks, David M

25.98 53.55

DSC 153 55.73Barlow, Charley H

26.48 55.73

DSC 184 56.62Balderson, Christopher

27.03 56.62
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Event 46  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVAC-MA 151 59.58Chang, Katie N

28.36 59.58

CVAC-MA 152 1:00.12Cramer, Aubrey G

28.71 1:00.12

CVAC-MA 163 1:02.99McCann, Callie L

30.68 1:02.99

DSC 154 1:15.09Babcock, Rory

35.88 1:15.09

DSC 155 1:16.18Herdson, Anna R

36.36 1:16.18

DSC 156 1:20.47Altland, Myla J

37.83 1:20.47

 
Event 47  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVAC-MA  81 25.59Klepeiss, Connor J

CVAC-MA  82 26.85Satheesh, Judah N

CVAC-MA  73 41.52Nguyen, Bode V

 
Event 48  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSC  81 23.24Hallam, Mia C

DSC  82 23.27Weld, Mallory E

CVAC-MA  83 30.80Rai, Veronica

CVAC-MA  84 32.48Furr, Julianne K

CVAC-MA  85 33.45Erskine, Emma

DSC  8--- DQSteel, Ruby G

 
Event 49  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSC 101 46.41Weld, Colin J

CVAC-MA 102 51.72Laws, Carson M

CVAC-MA 103 54.64Hoffman, Gabe A

DSC 104 1:06.22Bingham, Jackson R

CVAC-MA 105 1:16.83Iyer, Paarth

DSC 10--- DQSentz, Gus

 
Event 50  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSC 101 43.48Trump, Caroline A

CVAC-MA 102 45.99Graziano, Stacia R

DSC 103 48.65Zinn, Sophia R

CVAC-MA 104 57.43Cramer, Hadley V

CVAC-MA 105 1:01.02Cramer, Delaney C

CVAC-MA 10--- X56.36Rajput, Ambar

CVAC-MA  9--- X1:00.22Singh, Saakhi

 
Event 51  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVAC-MA 121 36.94Sporcic, Hunter A

CVAC-MA 112 43.03Gundurao, Krishna

CVAC-MA 123 45.88Barnes, Landon G

DSC 12--- DQLipp, Ephraim

DSC 10--- DQGamble, Jackson B

DSC 10--- DQShaw, Elliott

 
Event 52  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVAC-MA 111 38.11Ruiz, Isabella

DSC 122 38.96Brown, Emma S

CVAC-MA 123 39.65Klepeiss, Faith

CVAC-MA 114 42.02Verma, Sam

DSC 125 46.35Stiles, Delaney E

DSC 126 53.40Lau, Makayla

CVAC-MA 11--- X44.89Lee, Eliana K

CVAC-MA 11--- X48.93Rissinger, Abbie V

CVAC-MA 12--- X50.42Jurcik, Callie A

CVAC-MA 11--- X52.52Kadam, Aanandi R

 
Event 53  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVAC-MA 141 34.59Falcone, Nico J

CVAC-MA 142 35.25Lee, Junhee J

DSC 143 36.82Deitch, Alex

DSC 134 37.18Mastromatteo, Max D

CVAC-MA 145 37.28Manduri, Mohit

DSC 136 46.46Tyson, Carter G

 
Event 54  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVAC-MA 131 36.82Nguyen, Sofie L

DSC 142 37.13Hughes, Lauren

CVAC-MA 133 37.49Graziano, Nessa R

CVAC-MA 144 45.60Hudson, Lauren G

DSC 145 45.65Kunkel, Gabby

DSC 116 1:01.62Hood, Maggey G

 
Event 55  Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSC 181 28.55Stiles, Cooper J

CVAC-MA 152 28.98Groh, Bode I

DSC 143 31.56Anderson, Arijah P

CVAC-MA 174 34.91Pion, Avery J

 
Event 56  Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVAC-MA 151 33.63Chang, Katie N

CVAC-MA 162 37.40McCann, Callie L

DSC 153 40.59Brown, Sydney

CVAC-MA 154 41.58Hoover, Elena M

DSC 155 45.83Klinedinst, Marley

 
Event 57  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVAC-MA  81 16.78Nguyen, Maddox X

CVAC-MA  82 23.52Klepeiss, Connor J

CVAC-MA  83 24.17Satheesh, Judah N

CVAC-MA  8--- X27.77Sieg, Ben

CVAC-MA  7--- X31.78Nguyen, Bode V

CVAC-MA  7--- XDQSingireddy, Divith

DSC  7--- DQVentura, Harrison T

 
Event 58  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSC  81 19.62Weld, Mallory E
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Results - All

(Event 58  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSC  82 24.68Ravo, Adalynn G

CVAC-MA  83 30.24Rai, Veronica

CVAC-MA  84 31.66Roth, Evie I

CVAC-MA  85 33.06Erskine, Emma

CVAC-MA  8--- X45.55Woodward, Kaylin

DSC  7--- DQRaczkowski, Piper L

 
Event 59  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSC  91 43.91Diehl, William B

DSC 102 44.66Ravo, Lucas A

CVAC-MA 103 51.39Hoffman, Gabe A

DSC 104 53.08Appleby, Connor R

CVAC-MA 105 53.34Chandan, Aadhya

CVAC-MA  96 1:05.01Socks, Brendan A

 
Event 60  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSC 101 38.78McCarthy, Summer B

CVAC-MA 102 39.46Roth, Lily A

CVAC-MA 103 48.02Nguyen, Maile T

CVAC-MA 104 50.18Sporcic, Sydney K

DSC 105 51.93Raczkowski, Peyton L

DSC  96 1:01.51Zinn, Jocelyn T

CVAC-MA  9--- X50.26Roush, Braylee E

CVAC-MA  9--- X58.99Singh, Saakhi

CVAC-MA 10--- X59.15Rajput, Ambar

 
Event 61  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVAC-MA 121 31.06Sporcic, Hunter A

CVAC-MA 122 37.43Barnes, Landon G

CVAC-MA 113 37.77Gundurao, Krishna

DSC 124 54.76Lipp, Ephraim

CVAC-MA 12--- X47.26Roush, Barlin L

CVAC-MA 11--- X1:07.54Kadam, Krushna

 
Event 62  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVAC-MA 121 32.04Ruiz, Josy

DSC 112 33.30Pool, Ryan M

CVAC-MA 123 34.22Laws, Nadine

DSC 114 35.16Brown, Maci L

CVAC-MA 115 39.35Wilson, Lily F

DSC 126 44.30Salla, Rachel

CVAC-MA 11--- X38.93Verma, Sam

 
Event 63  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVAC-MA 141 27.33Pesavento, Will A

CVAC-MA 142 27.36Staykov, Dylan A

CVAC-MA 143 30.41Lee, Junhee J

DSC 134 31.44Mastromatteo, Max D

DSC 145 33.48Appleby, Jacob

DSC 136 37.16Allen, Jackson G

 
Event 64  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVAC-MA 131 30.37Nguyen, Sofie L

DSC 142 30.43Brown, Ariana

CVAC-MA 133 30.99Dwyer, Petra R

DSC 144 31.44Stiles, Lexa

CVAC-MA 145 35.27Kahlenborn, Mary Ann A

 
Event 65  Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSC 181 26.04Stiles, Cooper J

CVAC-MA 152 26.30Socks, David M

CVAC-MA 153 26.41Groh, Bode I

DSC 144 26.76Anderson, Arijah P

 
Event 66  Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVAC-MA 151 30.87Graziano, Juliana R

CVAC-MA 162 31.39Cornfield, Keira A

DSC 153 31.64Brown, Sydney

CVAC-MA 154 40.40Hoover, Elena M

DSC 155 42.50Klinedinst, Marley

 
Event 67  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:25.68CVAC-MA

1) Svirbly, Gus A 8 2) Klepeiss, Connor J 8

3) Kommireddy, Advik 8 4) Wilson, Sebastian J 8

46.27 1:25.68

B2 1:56.35CVAC-MA

1) Sieg, Ben 8 2) Singireddy, Divith 7

3) Nguyen, Bode V 7 4) Satheesh, Judah N 8

1:31.69 1:56.35

 
Event 68  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:24.23DSC

1) Steel, Ruby G 8 2) Weld, Mallory E 8

3) Hallam, Mia C 8 4) Ravo, Adalynn G 8

42.66 1:24.23

A2 2:04.41CVAC-MA

1) Roth, Evie I 8 2) Woodward, Kaylin 8

3) Marchioli, Anna 6 4) Furr, Julianne K 8

27.78 2:04.41

B3 2:32.45DSC

1) Wabnik, Maddie I 5 2) Smith, Eden V 8

3) Bankoske, Harper N 6 4) Fitzkee, Mira J 7

1:16.83 2:32.45

 
Event 69  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:23.72DSC

1) Ravo, Lucas A 10 2) Herman, Landry R 10

3) Diehl, William B 9 4) Weld, Colin J 10

39.91 1:15.25 1:48.69 2:23.72

B2 2:40.88DSC

1) Bingham, Jackson R 10 2) Sentz, Gus 10

3) Appleby, Connor R 10 4) Gaultney, Jack R 9

43.09 1:24.95 2:04.29 2:40.88
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(Event 69  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A3 2:56.54CVAC-MA

1) Hoffman, Gabe A 10 2) Socks, Brendan A 9

3) Villamar, Leonardo L 9 4) Singer, Aaron M 9

44.84 1:29.37 2:13.20 2:56.54

 
Event 70  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:18.45DSC

1) Krebs, Giuliana N 10 2) McCarthy, Summer B 10

3) Zinn, Sophia R 10 4) Trump, Caroline A 10

33.80 1:11.00 1:46.36 2:18.45

A2 2:24.36CVAC-MA

1) Graziano, Stacia R 10 2) Nguyen, Maile T 10

3) Falcone, Gaby E 10 4) Roth, Lily A 10

37.27 1:11.61 1:49.05 2:24.36

B3 2:47.24CVAC-MA

1) Bender, Addy R 10 2) Cramer, Hadley V 10

3) Roush, Braylee E 9 4) Sporcic, Sydney K 10

43.13 1:24.92 2:04.78 2:47.24

 
Event 71  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:06.36CVAC-MA

1) Getz, Ryder E 11 2) Barnes, Landon G 12

3) Cottingham, Landyn M 12 4) Sporcic, Hunter A 12

31.78 1:05.65 1:38.91 2:06.36

A2 2:50.04DSC

1) Sines, Cooper J 10 2) Gamble, Jackson B 10

3) Lloyd, Levi A 10 4) Yahubov, Rustam J 9

42.02 1:38.95 1:54.87 2:50.04

 
Event 72  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:04.64DSC

1) Pool, Ryan M 11 2) Fitzkee, Ella L 12

3) Stiles, Delaney E 12 4) Brown, Emma S 12

30.06 1:02.60 1:36.02 2:04.64

A2 2:18.64CVAC-MA

1) Verma, Sam 11 2) Jurcik, Callie A 12

3) Enck, Lyla G 11 4) Wilson, Lily F 11

33.66 1:10.18 1:45.17 2:18.64

B3 2:35.61CVAC-MA

1) Lee, Eliana K 11 2) Kadam, Aanandi R 11

3) Socks, Ainsley L 12 4) Singh, Saakhi 9

36.56 1:15.19 1:51.94 2:35.61

B4 2:52.42DSC

1) Lau, Makayla 12 2) Lloyd, Charlotte 12

3) Bean, Sophia M 11 4) Salla, Rachel 12

37.69 1:28.36 2:16.60 2:52.42

C5 3:13.73DSC

1) Hood, Maggey G 11 2) Wojcik, Natalie 10

3) Zinn, Jocelyn T 9 4) Raczkowski, Peyton L 10

57.37 1:43.15 2:32.11 3:13.73

 
Event 73  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:53.39DSC

1) Deitch, Alex 14 2) Appleby, Jacob 14

3) Allen, Jackson G 13 4) Mastromatteo, Max D 13

26.71 55.78 1:25.59 1:53.39

A2 2:00.01CVAC-MA

1) Lee, Junhee J 14 2) Freeman, Sam R 11

3) Navandar, Aneesh 11 4) Manduri, Mohit 14

26.62 58.67 1:33.50 2:00.01

 
Event 74  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:58.55DSC

1) Hughes, Lauren 14 2) Hill, Elizabeth B 13

3) Stiles, Lexa 14 4) Brown, Ariana 14

28.44 59.03 1:29.16 1:58.55

 
Event 75  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:42.42DSC

1) Barlow, Charley H 15 2) Balderson, Christopher 18

3) Anderson, Arijah P 14 4) Stiles, Cooper J 18

25.53 51.96 1:17.19 1:42.42

 
Event 76  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:00.02CVAC-MA

1) Cornfield, Keira A 16 2) Hoover, Elena M 15

3) Graziano, Juliana R 15 4) McCann, Callie L 16

29.71 1:03.44 1:30.57 2:00.02

A2 2:11.58DSC

1) Brown, Sydney 15 2) Altland, Myla J 15

3) Babcock, Rory 15 4) Klinedinst, Marley 15

30.98 1:07.06 1:38.94 2:11.58

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 76

1. Cumberland Valley Aquatic Club 710

2. Dallastown Swim Club,OTHER 406


